
214 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 1992 CONTINUED 

305333 GEORGE &.GEORGE CO INC 
305343 FOI OQKLAHOMA CONVENTION 
305344 MIDRANGE COMPUTING 
305354 HARVARD UNIVERSITY PRESS 
305356 CRC PRESS INC 
305362 ‘SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
305383 TOLBERT, MARJORIE 
305384 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
305385 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
305386 AT&T 
305387 JOHNSON, ALICE 
305418 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 
305561 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
305562 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
305564 PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
3053587 TULSA JUNIOR COLLEGE 
305588 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
305589 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
305590 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
305591 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
305592 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 
305600 E OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
3056409 U S POSTMASTER 
921012 SONYA JONES 
921012 ROBIN GRAVES 
921012 MARJORIE TOLBERT 
921012 PAM HAMRICK 
721012 LES KIRBY 
921012 FRANCES ROBINSON 
921012 SHIRLEY WATKINS 
921012 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
921012 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
921012 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 
921012 OTC 
921012 TC EMP. RETIREMENT 

1992 - 1993 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
302937 WHELEN ENGINEERING COQ 
305776 GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS 
305777 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT 
921012 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
921012 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
921012 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
921012 JOHN F. CANTRELL 

roll call, 

ATJEST: 

Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, 

ounty Clerk 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
218615 
304318 
304254 
305174 

DA-BOGUS CHECK 

SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
CELLULAR ONE 
FAIRVIEW AFX INC 

PROGRAM 
305718 
305719 
305720 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY 

U S POSTMASTER 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 

SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
MERIT PAY 
SALARY 
FED. 
FICA 
HI FICA 
STATE TAX 
DEDUCTS 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 

NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 
NET PAY 

Motion 

. SERVICES 
IMPROVEMENTS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

36.00 
35.00 
84.00 
42.95 

117.50 
93.63 
34.37 
25.83 
25.00 
44.10 

489.79 
45.00 

222.21 
6,204.55 

38.00 
720.00 

1,402.50 
17.01 
19.39 
19.59 
17.94 
84.20 

725.00 
188.68 
191.45 
391.78 
a1.52 
751.85 
359.00 
144.00 
37.20 
261.44 
61.13 
10.96 

113.08 

5,480.00 
118.00 
43.57 

1,879.98 
481.81 
135.29 

1,273.29 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. 

173.593 
471.45 
149.88 
98.00 

2,856.14 
361.40 
810.04 

CLERK) 

Upon 


