MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 1992 CONTINUED

	•			
305333	GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC	SUPPLIES	36.00	
305343	FOI OKLAHOMA CONVENTION	TRAINING	35.00	
305344	MIDRANGE COMPUTING	SUBS/MEMBER	84.00	
305354	HARVARD UNIVERSITY PRESS	SUBS/MEMBER	42.95	
305356	CRC PRESS INC	SUBS/MEMBER	117.50	
305362	SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SUPPLIES	93.63	
305383	TOLBERT, MARJORIE	REFUNDS	34.37	
305384	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	25.83	
305385	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	TRAINING	25.00	
305386	AT&T	SERVICES	44.10	
305387	JOHNSON, ALICE	TRAINING	489.79	
305418	ROBERTS. ARNOLD			
305561	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	45.00	
		SERVICES	222.21	
305562	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	6,204.55	
305564	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBS/MEMBER	38.00	
305587	TULSA JUNIOR COLLEGE	TRAINING	720.00	
305588	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,402.50	
305589	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	17.01	
305590	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	19.39	
305591	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	19.59	
305592	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	17.94	
305600 E	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICE	84.20	
305609	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	725.00	
921012	SONYA JONES	SALARY	188.68	
921012	ROBIN GRAVES	SALARY	191.45	
921012	MARJORIE TOLBERT	SALARY	391.78	
921012	PAM HAMRICK	SALARY	81.52	
921012	LES KIRBY	SALARY	751.85	
921012	FRANCES ROBINSON	MERIT PAY	359.00	
921012	SHIRLEY WATKINS	SALARY	144.00	
921012	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FED.	37.20	
921012	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA	261.44	
921012	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	HI FICA	61.13	
921012	OTC	STATE TAX	10.96	
921012	TC EMP. RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	113.08	
1000 - 100	3 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
302937	WHELEN ENGINEERING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	/ //00 00	
305776	GTE GOVERNMENT SYSTEMS		6,480.00	
305777	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	118.00	
303777	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	43.57	
TULSA COUNTY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT				
921012	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	1,879.98	
921012	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	481.81	
921012	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	135.29	
921012	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	1,273.29	
			•	

Moved by Selph, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. Upon

SERVICES

IMPROVEMENTS

roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

John Selph, Chairman

173.53

471.45

AI JEST					
Ty Thous (a De/				
Joan Hastings, County Clerk					
DISTRICT ATTORN					
218615	SCOTT RICE CO INC				
304318	SCOTT RICE CO INC				
304254	CELLULAR ONE				

304254	CELLULAR ONE	SUPPLIES	149.88
305174	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SUPPLIES	98.00
		. 1	
DA-BOGUS CHECK	PROGRAM		
305718	U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	2.856.14

305718 U S POSTMASTER SUPPLIES 2,856.14
305719 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SUPPLIES 361.40
305720 BUILDING OPERATIONS SUPPLIES 810.06
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)